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
brick sidewalk and much
more. 1.3A, quiet country
setting, well water and
standard septic. $149,600
neg. 717-658-6273. Selling
by owner
BLAIN, PERRY CO
2-story, 4BR, 2BA, 2 dou-
ble LRs, kitchen, laundry
room, newly remodeled
and carpeted. Oil hot air
furnace, town water, within
walking distance of
elementary school, pizza
shop, grocery store, bank,
restaurant garage, church.
(717)536-3672.
BRADFORD COUNTY
300 acre operating dairy
farm, 90-100 cows, 5 silos
all w/unloaders, 1 sealed
unit for shelled oorn, 40x60
partitioned equipment
shed, 40x160 heifer and
machinery shed, 38x70 dry
cow and heifer barn, 46
stall calf hutch complex,
pipeline 1500 gallon bulk
tank. TMR mixer, partially
remodeled 3BR home
Some of the best of the
soils. 717-297-2768.

25A (Greenfield) gently
rolling grassland,, some
woods. Easy access Read-
ing, Pottsville, Allentown,
Harrisburg. Pine tree lined
entrance. 360 degree long
distance views. Nice set-
ting... $147,500. Financing
by R.E. Investor/ Owner.
Berks Co. 610-926-3841.
RENT; 70 Tie Stall Barn w/
pipeline, 3 silos,heifer barn
& calf hutches, 137 tillable
acres mostly alfalfa & corn.
Includes 14x70 mobile
home w/12x12 addition.
717/836-2211.

Buy or Rent dairy form fa-
cilities: 51 stalls, adequate
heifer housing, manure
storage, (our silos, 2 brick
houses. Adams County.
(717)359-4383

ACREAGE FOR SALE:
470+/- acres, Centre
County, PA. Adjacent to
Sproul State Forest. Will
entertain offers above
S2SQ/per acre. Owner re-

serves the right to accept
or reject alt offers. Call
Mika Scott at
814-742-5263.

COMMUTER'S DELIGHT
Large brick ranch on 8
acres close to turnpike en-
trance, easy access to Phi-
ladelphia and Harrisburg.
This lovely ranch has large
LR A OR w/frpl, eat-in kit.,
DR, two 2 car garages, in-
law quarters and IBR cot-
tage for rental income,
$249,000 Call
1-800-325-2131 Century
21 American Heritage.
Dairy Farm; 60 ties, pens,
pipeline, 2 silos, 3-4BR
house, 2BR mobile home,
80A, $140,000.
717/537-6301.
Dairy Farm sale or lease,
rental income to pay mort-
gage. Modern 102 Frees-
tall, double 6 W/takeoff,
2000 gal. bulk tank, silage
available, manure lagoon
610-681-4134

Farm For Sale, Huntingdon
Co., PA. For more informa-
tion call 614/658-3422.

Farm for sale by owner;
110A, 70 tillable, remain-
der woods and gullies,
32x50' 2-story barn w/well,
IBR house w/heated shop.
Near Dundee, NY.
$130,000 neg
607-243-8335.
Farm for sale: Dundee, NY,
103A, new house, large
pond, private setting.
Evenings, (607)243-5136.
Farm for sale in Perry
County: 131 acres, 35
miles from Harrisburg, 13
room farmhouse, 40x66'
bank barn, 24x27 equip-
ment building. Call for ap-
pointment evenings,
(717)4.4 4 - 3 9 7 3
(717)589-3940.

Farmland Wanted To Rent:
In Lancaster or York
County, 717/872-9152.
717/872-4058.

from that view! Potential
development or fantasfc
horse ranch. No buildings
to contend with. 890’ of
Lake frontage. All for under
$600,000.Owner financing
available. Nancy Cheney
Netti, Broker/Owncr,
Classic of CNY, 224 Gene-
see St, Auburn NY, 13021,
(315)2834481.

WANTED: 20A or more,
land pr farm, very private,
New Oxford, PA area.
717/624-8134.

SALE BY OWNER; 1779
PA stone farmhouse on 13
acres. Secluded yet conve-
nient, S. Chester Co.,
much old shade, rebuilt
septic, great wed, random
width floors, 4 bedroom
2Vi baths 5 fireplaces.
Much original millwork &

hardware, oil hot air, cen-
tral air, root cellar, de-
tached 1-car garage.
$325,000. 610/869-8691.
SALE BY OWNER.
Stroudsburg, Monroe Co.,
14A wooded on mountain,
2-story house, 2BR, large
fireplace. 4 years old. 1200
sq.fVpote barn & shop,
shale road, private,
$154,000. 609-786-8967.
SOUTHERN MINNE-
SOTA... 260 A dairy/beef
farm, 3BR home, stanchion
barn, 3 silos,, cement feed-
ing area, steel buildings,
drying bins, storage. HA-
MILTON REAL ESTATE.
Rochester, MN
507-281-1002 (Vern).

StLawrence County, NYS;
335 A working dairy farm.
73 ties, pipeline milker, (2)
20x60 sHos, 4BR, 2-bath
restored home. Stocked,
equipped . $335,000.
Bare farm... $195,000.
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